DIVISION SEVEN CALENDAR
April 3, 2025 at 9:00 a.m.

B328992

THE PEOPLE,

John Yang - 5 mins
Plaintiff and Respondent,
V.

R.G.,

Bess Stiffelman - 5 mins.
Defendant and Appellant.

S-F-St

B336612

THE PEOPLE,

Thomas C. Hsieh - 5 mins.
Plaintiff and Respondent,
V.

DERRICK DEWAYNE EVANS,

James Koester - 7 mins.
Defendant and Appellant.

M-S-St

B330923

THE PEOPLE,

Michael J. Wise - 4 mins.
Plaintiff and Respondent,
V.

DAVID IGNACIO RIVAS,

Elizabeth Richardson-Royer - 15 mins.
Defendant and Appellant.

M-S-St




B337544

THE PEOPLE,
Plaintiff and Respondent,

V.

CHARON MICHAEL MCMICHAEL,
Defendant and Appellant.

M-S-P

Michael C. Keller - 10 mins.
Remote appearance

Jonathan Demson - 10 mins.
Remote appearance

B322315

THE PEOPLE,
Plaintiff and Respondent,

V.

ANGEL OSVALDO TINAJERO,
Defendant and Appellant.

M-St-P

Rama R. Maline- 7 mins.

Cynthia Grimm - 20 mins.

B332304

THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE
OF CALIFORNIA,
Plaintiff and Respondent,

V.

DAVID M BROWNE et al.,
Defendants and Appellants.

S-F-St

Roy Garcia - 15 mins.

George A. Shohet - 15 mins.
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B335237
B333485
B334126
B337180
B337267
B337178
B336286
B332240
B341032
B339666
B330710
B338020

. B336778

ORAL ARGUMENT WAIVED

PEOPLE v. PRICE
PEOPLE v. LAMPKIN
PEOPLE v. WALLACE
PEOPLE v. DWORNICZAK
PEOPLE v. TERELL
PEOPLE v. BARRY
PEOPLE v. CANEDOS
DCFSv. Y.O.

DCFS v. AR., et al.
DCFSv. C.C.

DCFS, et al. v. M.L.

DCFS v. E.M.
CARACHURE et al. v. CITY OF AZUZA

M-S-F
M-S-St
M-S-St
M-S-St
S-F-St
S-F-P
M-F-St
M-S-F
M-F-S
M-F-St
M-P-St
S-St-P
S-F-St





