DIVISION SEVEN CALENDAR

April 3, 2025 at 9:00 a.m.

1.	B328992	
	THE PEOPLE, Plaintiff and Respondent,	John Yang - 5 mins
	v.	
	R.G., Defendant and Appellant.	Bess Stiffelman - 5 mins.
	S-F-St	
2.	B336612	
	THE PEOPLE, Plaintiff and Respondent,	Thomas C. Hsieh - 5 mins.
	v.	
	DERRICK DEWAYNE EVANS, Defendant and Appellant.	James Koester - 7 mins.
	M-S-St	
3.	B330923	
	THE PEOPLE, Plaintiff and Respondent,	Michael J. Wise - 4 mins.
	v.	
	DAVID IGNACIO RIVAS, Defendant and Appellant.	Elizabeth Richardson-Royer - 15 mins.

M-S-St

4. B337544	
THE PEOPLE, Plaintiff and Respondent,	Michael C. Keller - 10 mins. Remote appearance
v.	
CHARON MICHAEL MCMICHAEL, Defendant and Appellant.	Jonathan Demson - 10 mins. Remote appearance
M-S-P	
5. B322315	
THE PEOPLE, Plaintiff and Respondent,	Rama R. Maline- 7 mins.
v.	
ANGEL OSVALDO TINAJERO, Defendant and Appellant.	Cynthia Grimm - 20 mins.
M-St-P	
3. B332304	
THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA, Plaintiff and Respondent,	Roy Garcia - 15 mins.
v.	
DAVID M BROWNE et al., Defendants and Appellants.	George A. Shohet - 15 mins.
S-F-St	

ORAL ARGUMENT WAIVED

A. B335237	PEOPLE v. PRICE	M-S-F
B. B333485	PEOPLE v. LAMPKIN	M-S-St
C. B334126	PEOPLE v. WALLACE	M-S-St
D. B337180	PEOPLE v. DWORNICZAK	M-S-St
E. B337267	PEOPLE v. TERELL	S-F-St
F. B337178	PEOPLE v. BARRY	S-F-P
G. B336286	PEOPLE v. CANEDOS	M-F-St
Н. В332240	DCFS v. Y.O.	M-S-F
I. B341032	DCFS v. A.R., et al.	M-F-S
J. B339666	DCFS v. C.C.	M-F-St
K. B330710	DCFS, et al. v. M.L.	M-P-St
L. B338020	DCFS v. E.M.	S-St-P
M. B336778	CARACHURE et al. v. CITY OF AZUZA	S-F-St